CALL
NEW
w219Cw
w220BD
w220cCu
W224AL
WBKU
WFSS
WKRR
WOKD-FM
WPAR
WUNC
WUNC
WVPB
WVTR
WWEM
WWEM
WXLK
WXLK
WXLK
WXRI

CITY

MILTON
DANBURY
ROANOKE
DANVILLE
WESTOVER HILLS
AHOSKIE
FAYETTEVILLE
ASHEBORO
DANVILLE
SALEM

CHAPEL HILL
CHAPEL HILL
BECKLEY
MARION
RUSTBURG
RUSTBURG
ROANOKE
ROANOKE
ROANOKE
WINSTON-SALEM

w220CcU Channel 219 Displacement Study
comStudy 2.2 search Channel 219 (91.7 MHz Class D) 36-44-30.0 N 79-23-07.0 w
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17.
54.
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.81
.93
.23
.36
.47
.00
.84
.57
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.21
.81
.78
.83
.06
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19
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SEP
.00

BRNG CLEARANCE

128.
239.
305.
229,
224,
109.
166.
201.

90.
325
168.
168.
312
270.

34.
307.
307.
306.
236.

3 -16.
3 24.
6 25.
1 -49,
2 15,
6 36.
4 36.
8 22.
0 -72.
.8 20.
6 4.
6 12.
.6 37.
8 39.
3 7.
0 8.
0 34.
0 3.
9 4.
3 36.
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dB
dB SHORT



